
Tallinna noorte karikavõistlused, II etapp 
20.02.2015, Lasnamäe Kergejõustikuhall 

 
TB 60m eeljooksud  
1 Brigitta Tamsar 01.02.01 Nõmme KJK 8,22 
2 Carina Renne Valdek 07.02.01 SK Lindon 8,26 
3 Karmen Säkk 03.06.00 Audentese SK 8,35 
4 Jennifer Pavlov 05.02.01 Nõmme KJK 8,37 
5 Eliise-Triin Raun 07.05.00 SK Lindon 8,42 
6 Kirke Kaur 30.11.00 Nõmme KJK 8,43 
7 Grete Ly Jõgisoo 30.10.00 SK Fortis 8,50 
8 Ethel Elisabeth Truus 18.07.00 SK Lindon 8,53 
9 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 SK Leksi 44 8,64 
10 Kristiina Krause 26.04.00 SK Fortis 8,65 
10 Darja Pitšugina 18.03.02 Tallinna SS Kalev 8,65 
12 Anette Alapert 08.06.01 Tallinna SS Kalev 8,72 
13 Laura Maria Haukanõmm 31.03.00 SK Leksi 44 8,74 
14 Paula Mõik 16.10.00 SK Fortis 8,84 
14 Lisbeth Verk 17.07.01 Tallinna SS Kalev 8,84 
16 Liina Truusa 24.01.01 Nõmme KJK 8,97 
17 Kadri Muuga 18.11.00 SK Leksi 44 8,98 
18 Hannah Maria Korjus 02.03.00 Elite Sport 9,02 
19 Julia Irjupina 14.06.01 Tallinna SS Kalev 9,03 
20 Liina Rohtla 07.12.01 SK Fortis 9,05 
20 Romi Neerot 29.11.00 SK Fortis 9,05 
22 Luisa Greta Vilo 24.04.00 SK Fortis 9,11 
22 Ketriin Kolk 26.01.01 Audentese SK 9,11 
23 Kristiine Rõbatšjonok 30.03.01 Audentese SK 9,20 
24 Hanna Marie Ostapenko 28.02.01 SK Lindon 9,25 
25 Annabel Maidre 22.01.01 SK Lindon 9,37 
25 Stella Altmets 18.09.01 Nõmme KJK 9,37 
27 Helen Puškin 17.12.01 Audentese SK 9,44 
28 Mari Liis Puidak 26.04.01 SK Leksi 44 9,48 
29 Vanessa Viin 11.12.01 Tallinna SS Kalev 9,49 
 
TB 60m finaaljooks 
1 Carina Renne Valdek 07.02.01 SK Lindon 8,09 
2 Jennifer Pavlov 05.02.01 Nõmme KJK 8,31 
3 Karmen Säkk 03.06.00 Audentese SK 8,43 
4 Kirke Kaur 30.11.00 Nõmme KJK 8,44 
5 Grete Ly Jõgisoo 30.10.00 SK Fortis 8,44 
6 Eliise-Triin Raun 07.05.00 SK Lindon 8,52 
7 Ethel Elisabeth Truus 18.07.00 SK Lindon 8,91 
 Brigitta Tamsar 01.02.01 Nõmme KJK DQ 
 
TB 800m jooks 
1 Liis Grete Atonen 20.05.01 Audentese SK 2.29,35 
2 Ethel Elisabeth Truus 18.07.00 SK Lindon 2.29,43 
v.a Carmel Kaasik 24.09.02 Rae Spordikool 2.54,10 
 
TB kõrgushüpe 
1 Eliise-Triin Raun 07.05.00 SK Lindon 1.65 
2 Lilian Turban 25.09.01 Nõmme KJK 1.65 
3 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 SK Leksi 44 1.56 
4 Johanna Soover 19.04.01 Audentese SK 1.50 
5 Karmen Säkk 03.06.00 Audentese SK 1.45 
6 Kirke Kaur 30.11.00 Nõmme KJK 1.40 



7 Laura Volmer 25.01.01 Nõmme KJK 1.40 
8 Anette Alapert 08.06.01 Tallinna SS Kalev 1.35 
9 Luisa Greta Vilo 24.04.00 SK Fortis 1.35 
9 Hannah Maria Korjus 02.03.00 Elite Sport 1.35 
9 Liina Truusa 24.01.01 Nõmme KJK 1.35 
12 Kadri Muuga 18.11.00 SK Leksi 44 1.30 
13 Lisbeth Verk 17.07.01 Tallinna SS Kalev 1.30 
14 Laura Maria Haukanõmm 31.03.00 SK Leksi 44 1.30 
15 Ruth Helena Brük 17.10.01 SK Fortis 1.20 
v.a Mari Torsus 09.09.02 Rae Spordikool 1.40 
 
TB kolmikhüpe 
1 Simone Kallas 20.02.00 Audentese SK 10.40 
2 Anastasia Dankevitš 17.02.00 Tallinna SS Kalev 10.31 
3 Kristiine Rõbatšjonok 30.03.01 Audentese SK 10.09 
4 Johanna Soover 19.04.01 Audentese SK 9.94 
5 Ketriin Kolk 26.01.01 Audentese SK 9.26 
 
TB kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Lilian Turban 25.09.01 Nõmme KJK 9.66 
2 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 SK Leksi 44 9.43 
3 Kristiine Rõbatšjonok 30.03.01 Audentese SK 8.44 
4 Kadri Muuga 18.11.00 SK Leksi 44 8.16 
5 Laura Maria Haukanõmm 31.03.00 SK Leksi 44 8.01 
6 Brigitta Tamsar 01.02.01 Nõmme KJK 7.96 
7 Ketriin Kolk 26.01.01 Audentese SK 7.74 
8 Karmen Säkk 03.06.00 Audentese SK 7.63 
9 Maria Elisa Tinnuri 10.10.01 Audentese SK 7.01 
10 Johanna Soover 19.04.01 Audentese SK 6.00 
11 Mari Liis Puidak 24.04.01 SK Leksi 44 5.89 
v.a Liisa Torsus 01.08.00 Rae Spordikool 8.80 
 
TA 60m eeljooksud 
1 Liiljan Neerot 30.06.99 Nõmme KJK 8,09 
2 Pärl Eelma 18.08.98 Audentese SK 8,21 
3 Kätlin Kruus 22.12.99 SK Fortis 8,36 
4 Triin Alber 27.11.98 Elite Sport 8,44 
5 Anette Piirsalu 25.10.98 Elite Sport 8,45 
6 Maarja Vorobjov 07.09.99 Nõmme KJK 8,52 
7 Johanna Liisa Aimla 26.09.98 SK Fortis 8,62 
8 Jekaterina Veškova 19.05.99 Audentese SK 8,76 
9 Cecilia Eero 10.10.98 SK Fortis 8,79 
10 Karolina Alpius 20.11.98 Audentese SK 8,86 
11 Eva-Maria Tommula 25.07.98 Audentese SK 9,10 
12 Ksenia Tšermošentseva 11.03.99 Audentese SK 9,45 
 
TA 60m finaaljooks 
1 Liiljan Neerot 30.06.99 Nõmme KJK 8,06 
2 Pärl Eelma 18.08.98 Audentese SK 8,27 
3 Triin Alber 27.11.98 Elite Sport 8,37 
4 Kätlin Kruus 22.12.99 SK Fortis 8,41 
5 Anette Piirsalu 25.10.98 Elite Sport 8,44 
6 Johanna Liisa Aimla 26.09.98 SK Fortis 8,56 
7 Maarja Vorobjov 07.09.99 Nõmme KJK 8,57 
8 Jekaterina Veškova 19.05.99 Audentese SK 8,82 
 
 



TA 800m jooks 
1 Melissa Maria Akkel 03.06.99 SK Lindon 2.32,53 
2 Diana Shcherbinina 14.05.98 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.33,22 
3 Anette Piirsalu 25.10.98 Elite Sport 2.34,17 
4 Diana Veselova 04.02.98 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.42,74 
5 Liis Tava 15.06.98 Audentese SK 2.44,27 
 Ethel-Eliis Krünberg 21.10.99 Audentese SK DQ 
 
TA kõrgushüpe 
1 Pärl Eelma 18.08.98 Audentese SK 1.55 
2 Sirle-Angela Sepp 09.12.98 Audentese SK 1.55 
3 Sandra Pajula 07.08.99 Nõmme KJK 1.50 
4 Marilin Moor 04.03.99 Audentese SK 1.45 
5 Eva-Maria Tommula 25.07.98 Audentese SK 1.30 
 Kerttu Jänes 10.11.99 SK Fortis NH 
 
TA kolmikhüpe 
1 Marilin Moor 04.03.99 Audentese SK 10.67 
2 Nadezda Gritskevich 18.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev 9.92 
3 Monika Mitina 10.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev 9.88 
4 Katariina Idla 04.04.98 Nõmme KJK 9.58 
5 Hanna Maria Saik 11.03.98 SK Fortis 9.46 
 
TA kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Katariina Idla 04.04.98 Nõmme KJK 11.14 
2 Kati Eliisabet Peterson 03.02.98 Audentese SK 8.02 
 
NJ 60m finaaljooks 
1 Ene Liis Lisovik 28.12.96 SK Fortis 8,23 
2 Grete-Kai Teeäär 02.02.96 Elite Sport 8,40 
3 Karina Kabrits 07.01.97 Tallinna SS Kalev 8,45 
4 Liisi Sagor 18.07.96 SK Fortis 8,65 
5 Vladislava Oleinik 02.03.97 Audentese SK 8,84 
6 Karina Novikova 14.01.97 Audentese SK 8,86 
 
NJ 800m jooks 
1 Marie Tammemäe 27.04.97 SK Leksi 44 2.46,49 
 
NJ kõrgushüpe 
1 Marlen Millerman 07.03.97 Nõmme KJK 1.55 
 
NJ kolmikhüpe 
1 Daria O'Konnel-Bronin 22.03.97 Audentese SK 11.45 
2 Vladislava Oleinik 02.03.97 Audentese SK 10.92 
3 Karina Štork 17.04.97 Audentese SK 10.53 
 
NJ kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Monica Vainola 19.02.96 Nõmme KJK 13.19 
2 Daria O'Konnel-Bronin 22.03.97 Audentese SK 7.61 
 
PB 60m eeljooksud 
1 Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Nõmme KJK 7,53 
1 Kirill Nikitin 12.04.01 Tallinna SS Kalev 7,53 
3 Ken-Mark Minkovski 13.10.01 SK Fortis 7,71 
4 Riko Järvlepp 15.04.00 Elite Sport 7,82 
5 Christian Korka 25.03.00 Audentese SK 7,83 
6 Henri Möll 22.09.00 Audentese SK 8,05 



7 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 8,11 
8 Martin Puškin 21.01.00 Audentese SK 8,15 
9 Lohe Isok 27.11.00 Audentese SK 8,26 
10 Patrick Nellis 04.05.01 Audentese SK 8,30 
11 Karl-Martin Marlov 06.10.00 SK Fortis 8,33 
12 Otto Maasik 29.12.00 Audentese SK 8,36 
13 Mihkel Annus 19.09.00 SK Lindon 8,55 
14 Joonas Kästik 15.08.01 SK Lindon 8,61 
15 Uku Roio 09.01.00 Audentese SK 8,66 
16 Hans Christian Koot 31.05.01 Audentese SK 8,74 
17 Daniil Topkin 17.09.01 Audentese SK 8,75 
18 Ahti Roio 04.06.01 SK Kivilind 9,31 
19 Karl Mell 25.05.01 Nõmme KJK 9,40 
v.a Randel Kaasik 02.03.00 Rae Spordikool 8,31 
 
PB 60m finaaljooks 
1 Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Nõmme KJK 7,50 
2 Kirill Nikitin 12.04.01 Tallinna SS Kalev 7,62 
3 Ken-Mark Minkovski 13.10.01 SK Fortis 7,63 
4 Christian Korka 25.03.00 Audentese SK 7,71 
5 Riko Järvlepp 15.04.00 Elite Sport 7,82 
6 Martin Puškin 21.01.00 Audentese SK 8,07 
7 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 8,12 
8 Henri Möll 22.09.00 Audentese SK 8,14 
 
PB 800m jooks 
1 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 2.19,73 
2 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Audentese SK 2.21,15 
3 Maksim Korol 17.02.00 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.21,18 
5 Lohe Isok 27.11.00 Audentese SK 2.28,89 
6 Patrick Nellis 04.05.01 Audentese SK 2.28,97 
7 Karl Mell 25.05.01 Nõmme KJK 2.50,37 
v.a Kristian Otlot 31.05.02 Rae Spordikool 2.24,21 
 
PB kõrgushüpe 
1 Ken-Mark Minkovski 13.10.01 SK Fortis 1.62 
2 Reimo Sepp 23.02.00 Audentese SK 1.56 
3 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Audentese SK 1.56 
4 Daniil Topkin 17.09.01 Audentese SK 1.53 
5 Riko Järvlepp 15.04.00 Elite Sport 1.53 
6 Karl-Martin Maslov 06.10.00 SK Fortis 1.50 
v.a Randel Kaasik 02.03.00 Rae Spordikool 1.59 
 
PB kolmikhüpe 
1 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Audentese SK 11.77 
2 Daniil Topkin 17.09.01 Audentese SK 11.65 
3 Henri Möll 22.09.00 Audentese SK 10.53 
 
PB kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Roman Kovaljov 30.08.00 Tallinna SS Kalev 14.08 
2 Rait Raju 08.01.00 Audentese SK 10.45 
3 Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Nõmme KJK 10.19 
4 Martin Puškin 21.01.00 Audentese SK 10.12 
5 Uku Roio 09.01.00 Audentese SK 9.37 
v.a Robert Vain 30.05.00 Rae Spordikool 13.20 
 Randel Kaasik 02.03.00 Rae Spordikool 10.95 
 Roomet Libe 11.06.00 Rae Spordikool 9.20 



 
PA 60m eeljooksud 
1 Daniil Dudenkov 03.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev 7,42 
2 Harald Suurorg 11.03.99 Audentese SK 7,43 
2 Henri Bibikov 09.07.98 Audentese SK 7,43 
4 Richard Nõmm 25.06.98 SK Fortis 7,48 
5 Toivo Saabas 17.01.99 Elite Sport 7,50 
6 Raul-Alar Haak 08.08.98 Elite Sport 7,53 
7 Robin Nool 28.10.98 Elite Sport 7,55 
8 Jan Hartvig Ruben 11.03.99 SK Fortis 7,58 
9 Sören Pruul 15.06.98 Audentese SK 7,64 
10 Markus Jugala 13.05.98 Audentese SK 7,72 
11 Jan Tälli 22.06.99 SK Leksi 44 7,75 
12 Jevgeni Andrjuštšenko 12.08.98 Tallinna SS Kalev 7,76 
13 Joonas Mattias Laur 01.06.99 Nõmme KJK 7,82 
13 Jaan Kristjan Kaasik 23.12.98 SK Fortis 7,82 
14 Joosep Viik 22.04.98 SK Fortis 7,87 
15 Kristofer Kirss 10.07.98 Audentese SK 7,98 
16 Martin Täht 07.12.99 SK Fortis 8,01 
17 Erik Simson 01.09.99 SK Fortis 8,05 
18 Karl Pareld 27.04.99 Audentese SK 8,07 
19 Fred Vulkan 13.09.99 SK Lindon 8,11 
20 Karl Loodus 27.10.99 SK Kivilind 8,18 
21 Kristo Toots 11.11.98 SK Schnelli 8,33 
22 Ekvard Joakit 26.06.99 Audentese SK 8,50 
v.a Martin Moldau 09.01.98 Rakvere KJK Vike 7,25 
 Rando Jalakas 15.07.98 KJK Tipp 7,48 
 
PA 60m finaaljooks 
1 Harald Suurorg 11.03.99 Audentese SK 7,31 
2 Henri Bibikov 09.07.98 Audentese SK 7,38 
3 Toivo Saabas 17.01.99 Elite Sport 7,45 
4 Richard Nõmm 25.06.98 SK Fortis 7,48 
5 Daniil Dudenkov 03.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev 7,49 
6 Raul-Alar Haak 08.08.98 Elite Sport 7,58 
7 Jan Hartvig Ruben 11.03.99 SK Fortis 7,58 
8 Robin Nool 28.10.98 Elite Sport 7,60 
 
PA 800m jooks 
1 Rain Tasane 08.02.99 Audentese SK 2.07,59 
2 Aleksandr Sizõi 24.04.99 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.09,56 
3 Richard Rootamm 20.10.98 Elite Sport 2.16,33 
4 Erik Simson 01.09.99 SK Fortis 2.19,30 
5 Jaan Roop 11.07.99 Nõmme KJK 2.19,35 
6 Aleksei Aleksejenko 03.02.98 Audentese SK 2.23,47 
7 Kristofer Kirss 10.07.98 Audentese SK 2.45,83 
 
PA kõrgushüpe 
1 Jaan Kristjan Kaasik 23.12.98 SK Fortis 1.78 
2 Raul-Alar Haak 08.08.98 Elite Sport 1.75 
3 Markus Normak 02.10.98 Audenteses SK 1.69 
4 Joonas Mattias Laur 01.06.99 Nõmme KJK 1.66 
4 Martin Luts 06.11.98 Elite Sport 1.66 
6 Karl Mathias Kirss 21.09.99 SK Kivilind 1.60 
7 Karl Parelo 27.04.99 Audenteses SK 1.55 
v.a Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev 1.92 
 



PA kolmikhüpe 
1 Mihkel Talivee 07.02.99 Audentese SK 11.98 
2 Aleksandr Sizõi 24.04.99 Tallinna SS Kalev 11.23 
 
PA kuulitõuge 5kg 
1 Ruslan Degtjar 07.01.98 Tallinna SS Kalev 15.99 
2 Aleksandr Savitski 07.03.99 Tallinna SS Kalev 15.79 
3 Jaan Kristjan Kaasik 23.12.98 SK Fortis 12.78 
4 Jan Tälli 22.06.99 SK Leksi 44 11.58 
5 Rain Tasane 08.02.99 Audenteses SK 10.66 
v.a Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev 15.42 
 Martin Moldau 09.01.98 Rakvere KJK Vike 13.98 
 
MJ 60m eeljooksud 
1 Andri Hallik 07.05.97 Audentese SK 7,36 
2 Carl-Caspar Kohv 02.04.96 SK Leksi 44 7,44 
3 Marken Murdla 10.06.96 Nõmme KJK 7,50 
4 Marcus Lauri 28.06.96 SK Fortis 7,57 
5 Ran-Re Reimann 10.10.96 Nõmme KJK 7,63 
6 Kennet Kärema 03.01.97 Audentese SK 7,75 
7 Karl Tamberg 10.08.97 Audentese SK 7,76 
8 Harry Martõnov 05.04.96 SK Fortis 7,82 
9 Markus Varik 16.04.96 SK Schnelli 8,10 
 
MJ 60m finaaljooks 
1 Andri Hallik 07.05.97 Audentese SK 7,35 
2 Carl-Caspar Kohv 02.04.96 SK Leksi 44 7,44 
3 Marken Murdla 10.06.96 Nõmme KJK 7,48 
4 Ran-Re Reimann 10.10.96 Nõmme KJK 7,62 
5 Kennet Kärema 03.01.97 Audentese SK 7,67 
6 Karl Tamberg 10.08.97 Audentese SK 7,75 
7 Harry Martõnov 05.04.96 SK Fortis 7,76 
 Marcus Lauri 28.06.96 SK Fortis DNS 
 
MJ 800m jooks 
1 Harry Martõnov 05.04.96 SK Fortis 2.10,03 
 
MJ kõrgushüpe 
1 Breth Bachman 13.11.96 Nõmme KJK 1.89 
2 Marken Murdla 10.06.96 Nõmme KJK 1.86 
3 Karl-Armand Kaber 09.03.97 Nõmme KJK 1.75 
 
MJ kuulitõuge 6kg 
1 Artjom Nikitin 14.01.96 Audentese SK 15.79 
2 Karl-Armand Kaber 09.03.97 Nõmme KJK 14.72 
3 Carl-Caspar Kohv 02.04.96 SK Leksi 44 11.64 
4 Mark Emmerich 26.08.97 Audentese SK NH 
 
 
 
 Peakohtunik: Peeter Randaru 
 


